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Kothari International School
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Name of the Pupil :

Date of admission in the School with Class :

Date of Birth according to Admission Register (in figures)

Whether the Student has failed :

Subject Studied

Class in which the pupil is/was studying at the time of issuance of  Transfer Certificate: (in figures) 

School Board Annual Examination last taken with result :

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class  :

12.

16.

17.

18.

19.

21.

CBSE Registration Number of the candidate (class IX to XII)

 
Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the school :

Date on which pupil's name was struck off the rolls of the School :

Reason for leaving the School :

Number of working days in the School :

Number of working days the pupil attended :

Special remarks :

KRUTIKA RAJESH AUSEKAR

12/11/2004

Nationality :

14.

Whether the pupil is NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girls Guide Etc.(given details) :

Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession. if so the nature of such concession

NO

MR RAJESH L. AUSEKAR

INDIAN

13.

5.

Mother's Name :

22.

Date of Application for Transfer Certificate :

15.

4. Father's / Guardian's Name :

MRS SWAPNA RAJESH AUSEKAR

20.

General Conduct : GOOD

11/05/2021  XI

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission Number :1.

Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe :

(in words)

Date of Issue of Transfer Certificate :

23.

24.

25.

2021-22-1163

NO

NO

ENGLISH, BIOLOGY, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

XII

TWELFTH

GRANTED

E223307860005

N.A

29/05/2023

COMPLETED GRADE XII

 218

 216

NONE

01/03/2023

29/05/2023

Prepared by Checked by Principal

(Official seal)
Name :

Designation :

Name :

Designation :

PAID

AISSCE (2022-23) PASS


