

## **Kothari International School**

Address: S.No. 54, Fountain Road, Kharadi, Pune - 411014 E-mail : kiskharadi@gmail.com, www.kispune.com , Phone No. : +91 9767016996

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

1.	Admission Number : 2021-22-1163
	Name of the Pupil : KRUTIKA RAJESH AUSEKAR
3.	Mother's Name : MRS SWAPNA RAJESH AUSEKAR
4.	Father's / Guardian's Name : MR RAJESH L. AUSEKAR
5.	Nationality : INDIAN
6.	Date of admission in the School with Class : 11/05/2021 XI
7.	Date of Birth according to Admission Register (in figures) <b>12/11/2004</b>
8.	Whether the pupil belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe : NO
9.	Whether the Student has failed : NO
10.	Subject Studied ENGLISH, BIOLOGY, PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
11.	Class in which the pupil is/was studying at the time of issuance of Transfer Certificate: (in figures) <b>XII</b>
	(in words) <b>TWELFTH</b>
12.	School Board Annual Examination last taken with result : AISSCE (2022-23) PASS
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class : <b>GRANTED</b>
14.	CBSE Registration Number of the candidate (class IX to XII) E223307860005
15.	Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the school : <b>PAID</b>
16.	Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession. if so the nature of such concession <b>N.A</b>
17.	Whether the pupil is NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girls Guide Etc.(given details) : NO
18.	Date on which pupil's name was struck off the rolls of the School : 29/05/2023
19.	Reason for leaving the School : COMPLETED GRADE XII
20.	Number of working days in the School : 218
21.	Number of working days the pupil attended : <b>216</b>
22.	General Conduct : GOOD
23.	Special remarks : NONE
	Date of Application for Transfer Certificate : 01/03/2023
25.	Date of Issue of Transfer Certificate : 29/05/2023

Prepared by	Checked by	I
Name :	Name :	((
Designation :	Designation :	

**Principal** (Official seal)